Crown Poly, Inc.

Item Code: 97000
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Product Code

Product UPC

Product Description

Bag Dimensions

Material

Gauge

Film Color

Stock Print

Bags Per Roll

Rolls Per Case

Total Bags Per Case

Net Weight / Case

Net Weight (including cores)
Gross Weight/ Case (including cores & box)
Shipping Carton Dimensions
Case Cube

Cases Per Pallet

Pallet Pattern

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Weight (Gross)

Pallets Per Truckload

Cases Per Truckload

FOB

97000
6 06988 97000 9
Pak-It-Lite™
10.75” x 6.25” x 17.75”
HDPE
.354 mil (9 Micron)
White
Pak-it-Lite™
60
40
2,400
15.52 Ibs
16.75 Ibs.
17.65 Ibs.
11.375”x 14.25°x 9”
.84 cft

44

4 layers/pallet, 11 cases/layer

407x 48”

833 Ibs.

52

2288

Crown Poly, Huntington Park, CA



